
Vessel Voyage ETD

Click vessel name for current location Cairns Townsville Sydney Melbourne Brisbane Brisbane Motukea Is. Lae
Coral Chief 2524N Wed 22-Oct Wed 22-Oct Thu 23-Oct Mon 27-Oct Wed 29-Oct Fri 7-Nov Mon 10-Nov Fri 14-Nov
Baldur 014N Wed 29-Oct Wed 29-Oct Thu 30-Oct Mon 3-Nov Wed 5-Nov Thu 13-Nov Mon 17-Nov Thu 20-Nov
Highland Chief 2525N Wed 5-Nov Wed 5-Nov Thu 6-Nov Mon 10-Nov Thu 13-Nov Sat 22-Nov Wed 26-Nov Fri 28-Nov
Coral Chief 2526N Wed 19-Nov Wed 19-Nov Thu 20-Nov Mon 24-Nov Thu 27-Nov Fri 5-Dec Mon 8-Dec Fri 12-Dec
Highland Chief 2601N Wed 3-Dec Wed 3-Dec Thu 4-Dec Mon 8-Dec Thu 11-Dec Fri 19-Dec Mon 22-Dec Fri 26-Dec
DG paperwork cut-off 3 days prior to LCL cut-off

Vessels and dates subject to change without notice. Please call or email our friendly team at SEAFAST to confirm dates.

October CAF = 3.5%
Important notice: From 1st February 2025 - CAF (Currency Adjustment Factor) applies (to be reviewed monthly)

Please note that all bookings are considered tentative until the cargo has been successfully loaded.
While we strive to honor original vessel arrangements, Seafast Logistics may, at its discretion, reassign shipments to an alternative 

vessel as deemed appropriate.

Version at: 27th October 2025

SEAFAST LCL SAILING SCHEDULE

ETALCL Cut off

AUSTRALIA TO PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Seafast Logistics Pty Ltd
PO Box 497 Clayfield, QLD 4011

ABN: 48 669 750 145
Tel: 1300 556 767   -   or   -   07 3256 7033

Email: sales@seafast.com.au


